TYPE	 SIZE	 WEIGHT	 DESCRIPTION
Control Units:
W-500D	 185x282x84 mm	 5,6 kg	 Dual Channel
W-300	 185x282x84 mm	 5,5 kg	 Single Channel
W-150TL 	 185x282x84 mm	 4,25 kg	 With Battery
W-150T	 172x185x84 mm	 2 kg	 With Battery
Warming Mattresses:
IM-190MS	 190x50x3 cm (with foam)	 4 kg	 Large size
IM-150MS	 150x50x3 cm (with foam)	 3,3 kg	 Medium size
IM-120MS	 120x50x3 cm (with foam)	 2,25 kg	 Medium size
IM-80MS	 80x50x3 cm (with foam)	 1,9 kg	 Small size
IM-190M	 190x50 cm	 2,75 kg	 Large size
IM-150M	 150x50 cm	 1,9 kg	 Medium size
IM-120M	 120x50 cm	 1,75 kg	 Medium size
IM-80M	 80x50 cm	 1,25 kg	 Small size
IM-180MS	 180x55x10 cm 	       5 kg	 Stretcher size
Blankets:
IM-190B	 190x100 cm	 2,3 kg	 Large size
IM-180BAS	 180x45 cm	 1,1 kg	 Arm-Shoulder warming
IM-150BAS	 150x45 cm	 0,85 kg	 Arm-Shoulder warming
IM-180B	 180x80 cm	 2,0 kg	 Large size
IM-150B	 150x80 cm	 1,6 kg	 Medium size
IM-120B	 120x80 cm	 1,1 kg	 Medium size
IM-85DB	 85x55 cm (x2)	 1,4 kg	 Small size
IM-80B	 80x70 cm	 0,75 kg	 Small size
ALARMS
Power Alarm: It is activated when the system is disconnected from the electricity supply. This alarm is valid
for W-300 and W-500D control units.
Pad Alarm: Activates when mattress/blanket or sensors are disconnected or short-circuited.